Numero Camions

BN 7047 MD
BG 0924 MD
CD 4756 MD
CD 4780 MD
CD 4759 MD

Date

24/06/2024
03/07/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024
07/08/2024

Nature

Gasoil
Super
Super
Super
Super

Capacité Manquant

Capacité Restant

Prix

670 XOF

Montant totale

12 060 000 XOF

Paiement

12 060 000 XOF

Réliquat Statut Paiements

0 XOF 12 060 000 XOF

Date

27/06/2024

Motif

45 000 200 44 800 715 XOF 32032 000 XOF 32032 000 XOF 0 XOF 32032 000 XOF 19/07/2024

45 000 100 44900 690 XOF 30981 000 XOF 30981 000 XOF 0 XOF 18 800 000 XOF 16/08/2024

45 000 100 44900 690 XOF 30981 000 XOF 30981 000 XOF 0 XOF 6210 000 XOF 16/08/2024

45 000 100 44900 690 XOF 30981 000 XOF 20428 000 XOF | 10553 000 XOF Partiel 45 180 000 XOF 22/08/2024|Espéce
12 200 000 XOF 24/08/2024

Montant total 137 035 000 XOF

Montant Payé 126 482 000 XOF

Réliquat 10 553 000 XOF



